

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: W.P.No.20151 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Heard Mr.V.Ravikiran Rao, learned counsel representing Mr.V.Rohith, learned counsel for the petitioner. There is no representation on behalf of respondent No.7. To give one opportunity to respondent No.7, list this matter on 30.06.2026 under the caption “For Orders”. <u>VRKR,J</u> SSM	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE